Cesano Maderno J

4

—
VASSP spa

5,1632%

Seregno

Lissone

Limbiate

Seveso

Trezzo sull’Adda
Giussano

Meda

Varedo

Sovico

Cesano Maderno
Bovisio Masciago
Cabiate

Biassono

Nova Milanese
Ceriano Laghetto

54,8587%
10,0683%
4,1508%
3,3342%
2,8081%
2,5146%
2,2877%
2,2294%
1,5997%
1,7955%
1,3227%
0,3785%
0,2502%
0,2039%
0,0998%

Verano Brianza
Carate Brianza
Besana in Brianza
Cesate

Albiate

Briosco

Cogliate

Misinto

Rovello Porro

Veduggio con Colzano

Renate
Triuggio
Barlassina
Azioni proprie

0,0319%
0,0257%
0,0145%
0,0068%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
0,0009%
1,5516%
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5,2961%

Ambiente
Energia
Gruppo Brianza

G celsia

100%

(s Gelsia

#%a2a
¥8>7  integrambiente

ambiente




